FOREST PRODUCTS ATTACHE REPORTS

The Foreign Agricultural Service’s overseas offices in 30 selected countries report on wood product
marketing and other economic information on an annual basis. The subscription price for the scheduled
reports, voluntary reports, and report updates is US$41.00 for reports picked up at the USDA, Room
6078-S, US$90.00 for domestic, Canadian, and Mexican mailing, and US$180.00 for other foreign mailing.
Checks payable to the Foreign Agricultural Service should be sent to: Reports Officer, Foreign
Agricultural Service, U.S. Department of Agriculture, Room 6078, South Building Washington, D.C.
20250-1070. Telephone: (202) 720-0924. FAS attaché reports (annual and voluntary) may also be
accessed through the FAS web site under www.fas.usda.gov/scriptsw/attacherep/default.asp. Forest and
Fishery Products Division’s forest products reports may also be accessed through the web site at
www.fas.usda.gov/ffpd/fpd.html

DUE DATE

January 02, 2002
January 15, 2002
January 22, 2002
February 06, 2002
February 07, 2002
February 12, 2002
February 19, 2002
February 27, 2002
March 1, 2002
March 28, 2002
April 15, 2002
June 27, 2002
June 28, 2002

July 4, 2002

July 4, 2002

July 5, 2002

July 8, 2002

July 19, 2002
August 5, 2002
August 6, 2002

August 20, 2002

COUNTRY

France

Vietnam

Mexico

Romania

Poland

United Kingdom
Italy

Russian Federation
Spain

Netherlands
Belgium-Luxembourg
Indonesia

Peoples Republic of China
Finland

Sweden

Netherlands
Malaysia

Republic of Korea
Philippines

Taiwan

Japan

COMMENTS

Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received

Received

Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received
Received

Received

ATTACHE REPORT
NUMBER

FR1094
VM1024
MX2007
RO2001
PL2005
UK1043
IT1033
RS2009
SP1058
NL2014

BE2014
ID2012

CH2026
FI2005
SwW2007
NL2014
MY2034
KS2033
RP2054
TW2027

JA2032



2002 Agricultural Economic Forest Products Reporting Schedule - continued

ATTACHE REPORT

DUE DATE COUNTRY COMMENTS NUMBER
September 6, 2002 Egypt Received EG2018
September 6, 2002 Thailand Received TH2072
September 15, 2002 Cote d'Ivoire Postponed, TBD

October 10, 2002 Mexico 'Flj'ar;tji’ SF;rC(:idouncstion and  MX2142
October 15, 2002 Australia Received AS2034
October 15, 2002 Canada

October 15, 2002 Chile Received Cl2018
October 24, 2002 New Zealand Received NZ2030
November 30, 2002 Vietnam

December 15, 2002 Austria

December 15, 2002 Brazil

December 15, 2002 Burma

December 15, 2002 Denmark

December 15, 2002 France

December 15, 2002 Germany

December 15, 2002 Italy

December 15, 2002 Spain

December 15, 2002 United Kingdom



